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2017 Swim Team Registration

	
	Team
	Pre-Team

	1ST Swimmer
	$125
	$75

	2nd Swimmer
	$100
	$75

	3rd Swimmer
	$50
	$75

	4th Swimmer
	$25
	FREE




	Swimmer’s Name
	Gender
Select One
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Date of Birth
mm/dd/yyyy
	Age Group
Select One
	Fee
See above

	
	☐M
☐F
	
	☐Pre
☐8U
☐9/10
	☐11/12
☐13/14
☐15/18
	☐$125
☐$100
☐$75
	☐$50
☐$25
☐Free

	
	☐M
☐F
	
	☐Pre
☐8U
☐9/10
	☐11/12
☐13/14
☐15/18
	☐$125
☐$100
☐$75
	☐$50
☐$25
☐Free

	
	☐M
☐F
	
	☐Pre
☐8U
☐9/10
	☐11/12
☐13/14
☐15/18
	☐$125
☐$100
☐$75
	☐$50
☐$25
☐Free

	
	☐M
☐F
	
	☐P
☐7/8
☐9/10
	☐11/12
☐13/14
☐15/18
	☐$125
☐$100
☐$75
	☐$50
☐$25
☐Free

	Total:  
	         $


Make checks payable to “DF Stingrays”

New Member?     ☐ Yes     ☐ No			
Father/Guardian Name:  Click here to enter name.		Mother/Guardian Name:  Click here to enter name.
Address:	Click here to enter address.
Phone: 	Home:  Click here to enter number.
	Father/Guardian:  Click here to enter number.	Mother/Guardian:  Click here to enter number.
	Other (Please Specify):  Click here to enter number.
Email:	Account Email Address:  Click here to enter email.
(For new members only – used to log into www.dfstingrays.com website)
*Email 1:  Click here to enter email.		*Email 2:  Click here to enter email.
*These email addresses will receive swim team communications.  Additional email addresses can be entered when you log into your account at www.dfstingrays.com.

Volunteer:	Please volunteer to help at meets or team functions.  Someone will contact you.

	☐Concessions	☐Swim Banquet	☐Social Committee	☐Other:   Click here to specify.

QUESTIONS?  	Please contact Michelle Cassels at michellecassels@yahoo.com 
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